

P

ITEM NO.3

COURT NO.12

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 4189-4196 OF 2010

C.C.E., VADODARA

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

GUJARAT NARMADA VALLEY FER. CO. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and office report for direction)

Date: 05/10/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Paras Kuhad, ASG  
Mr. K. Swami, Adv.  
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.  
for Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Soli J. Sorabjee, Sr. Adv.  
Mr. R. Saxena, Adv.  
Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv.  
Mr. Mohit D. Ram, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Stand over for two weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(KALYANI GUPTA)  
COURT MASTER