

ITEM NO.72

COURT NO.12

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NOS. 4189-4196 OF 2010

C.C.E., VADODARA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GUJARAT NARMADA VALLEY FER. CO. LTD.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and  
office report for direction)  
(FOR DIRECTIONS)

Date: 05/11/2012 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA

For Appellant(s) Mr. Paras Kuhad, ASG  
Mr. Vivek Narayan Sharma, Adv.  
Ms. Ritu Bhardwaj, Adv.  
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.  
Mr. Jitin Chaturvedi, Adv.  
for Mrs. Anil Katiyar, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Meenakshi Arora, Adv  
Mr. Vasav Anantharaman, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

To be heard on non-miscellaneous day.  
Stand over for two weeks.

(A.S. BISHT)  
COURT MASTER

(S.S.R. KRISHNA)  
COURT MASTER