

Civil Appeal Nos.4189-4196/2010

C.C.E., VADODARA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GUJARAT NARMADA VALLEY FER. CO. LTD.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) No.9101/2014 (III)

Date : 04-04-2019 These appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.A. BOBDE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S. ABDUL NAZEER
HON'BLE MS. JUSTICE INDIRA BANERJEEFor Petitioner(s) Mr. Dhruv Agarwal, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Nisha Bagchi, Adv.
Ms. Shirin Khajuria, Adv.
For Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AORMr. Amar Dave, Adv.
Mr. P. S. Sudheer, AOR
Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.
Ms. Anne Mathew, Adv.
Ms. Shruti Jose, Adv.For Respondent(s) Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amar Dave, Adv.
Mr. P. S. Sudheer, AOR
Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.
Ms. Anne Mathew, Adv.
Ms. Shruti Jose, Adv.Mr. Dhruv Agarwal, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Nisha Bagchi, Adv.
Ms. Shirin Khajuria, Adv.
For Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AORUPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E RAt the request of Mr. Dushyant Dave, learned Senior Counsel
appearing for the respondent, list these matters after two weeks.In the meantime, the parties are allowed to file additional
documents/affidavits, if any.(SANJAY KUMAR-II)
COURT MASTER (SH)(INDU KUMARI POKHRIYAL)
ASSISTANT REGISTRAR