

ITEM NO.103

COURT NO.4

SECTION III

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Civil Appeal No(s). 4189-4196/2010

C.C.E., VADODARA

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

GUJARAT NARMADA VALLEY FER. CO. LTD.

Respondent(s)

([TO GO BEFORE THREE HON'BLE JUDGES])

WITH

SLP(C) No. 9101/2014 (III)

Date : 27-11-2019 These appeals, though listed, were orally mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ROHINTON FALI NARIMAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ANIRUDDHA BOSE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE V. RAMASUBRAMANIAN

For Parties:

Mr. A.N.S. Nadkarni, ASG
Mr. Dhruv Agarwal, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Shirin Khajuria, Adv.
Ms. Nisha Bagchi, Adv.
Mr. B. Krishna Prasad, AOR

Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Amar Dave, Adv.
Mr. P. S. Sudheer, AOR
Mr. Rishi Maheshwari, Adv.
Ms. Anne Mathew, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Sood, Adv.
Ms. Shruti Jose, Adv.

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Not for tomorrow i.e. 28.11.2019.

(R. NATARAJAN)
COURT MASTER (SH)

(NISHA TRIPATHI)
BRANCH OFFICER